
Perm

Opening Hours

 Permanent straighten short

Permanent straighten shoulder length

Permanent straighten pass shoulder length

Permanent straighten long

Permanent Straighten Extra long

 

Perm Short Hair

Perm Shoulder Length

Perm Long Hair

Eye brow threading

Uper Lip theading

Chin Threading

Eye brow,upder lip,chin threading

Full face threading

Eye brow tinting

Eye Lash tinting

$230

$250

From $280

From $380

From $430

From $120

From $150

From $180

$10

$7

$7

$23

$30

$15

$25

Permanent Straightening

Beauty

TUESDAY - FRIDAY :  
9am-5.30pm
SATURDAY :
9am-5.00pm

Closed on Sunday - Monday
& Public Holidays

SALON BEAUTIQUE
1 Atlantic Place, Goodwood Heights

Manukau, Auckland  2105

(+64) 21 260 2527
salonbeautique@hotmail.com

sbsalonbeautique.co.nz



 

Retouch & Cut,Blow wave Short

Retouch & Cut,Blow wave long

Full Color & Cut & Blow Dry (Short)

Full Color & Cut & Blow Dry (Shoulder Length)

  1/2 Highlight, Retouch & Short

Gel Manicure  

Gel Manicure & Removal 

Spa Gel Pedicure

Gel Manicure & Spa Pedicure 

French Manicure 

Spa Pedicure & Removal

Gel Removal

 

SNS Overlay 

SNS Dipping Powder With Tip

SNS Dipping Powder & Removal

SNS Overlay & Removal

French Dipping

Dipping Removal

Acrylic Full Set 

Acrylic Back Fill

Acrylic & Removal

 

Brazilian Keratin Short

Brazilian Keratin Shoulder length

Brazilian Keratin Pass Shoulder length

Brazilan Keratin long

Brazilian Keratin Extra long

 

$90

$120

$120

$140

From$150

$35

$40

$40

$75

$40

$45

$20

 

$45

$55

$75

$55

$60

$25

$55

$45

$75

 

$170

$220

$250

From $270

From $290

Color Package

 Gel Nails & Spa Pedicure

 SNS Dipping & Acrylic

Short hair

  Shoulder length

Long hair

Pass shoulder length

Extra Long

 

Shoulder Length from

Pass Shoulder Length From

Long From

Extra long

Style Cut

Style Cut & Shampoo

Buzz Cut

Beard Trim

Shampoo only

Style Cut Long

 Style Cut Short

Style Cut Long

Restyle

Roller Seting

Style Cut Shoulder Length

 

Baby/ under 5yrs

School boy 5yr to 12yr

Shool Girl Style Cut

Girl Restyle

School Boy 12yrs - 14yrs

School girls Restyle

$45

$55

$75

$65

$85

 

From $55

From $65

From $75

$85

$25

$30

$17

$10

Add on $15

$30

$25

$35

$40

From $30

$30

 

$20

$21

$25

From $30

$22

$30

 Brazil Cacau Keratin
Straighten/ Treatment 

 Wash & Blow Dry & Straighten

 Wash,Cut & Blow Dry
& Iron Straighten

Mens Style Cut

Ladies Style Cut

Kids Cut

Temporary Curling shoulder Length

Temporary Straighten Shoulder Length

Temporary Curling Long

Temporary Straighten Long

Temporary Straighten Medium

Hair styling /Up

Retouch 4-6 weeks

Retouch 6-8 weeks

Retouch and blow dry

1/2 head foils Short

1/2 head foils Shoulder Length

1/2 head foils (pass shoulder length)

Full head foils Short

Full head foils Shoulder length

Full head foils long

Toner

Full head foils pass shoulder length

1/2 Foils long

 Full Hair Colour Short

Full Hair Colour Shoulder Length from

Full Hair Colour pass shoulder f rom

DFull Hair Colour Long

Full Hair Blond from

Ombree/Balayage from

$30

$30

$45

$45

$40

From $45

From $70

From $80

From $80

From $100

From $150

From $170

From $150

From $170

From $250

From $45

From $200

From $200

$100

From $120

From $140

From $160

From $160

From $180

Temporary Curling
or Straightening

 Hair Up

Retouch

Highlight

Colour


