Permanent Straightening

Permanent straighten short \$230
Permanent straighten shoulder length \$250
Permanent straighten pass shoulder length From \$280
Permanent straighten long From \$380
Permanent Straighten Extra long From \$430

Perm

Perm Short Hair From \$120
Perm Shoulder Length From \$150
Perm Long Hair From \$180

Beauty

Eye brow threading	\$10
Uper Lip theading	\$7
Chin Threading	\$7
Eye brow,upder lip,chin threading	\$23
Full face threading	\$30
Eye brow tinting	\$15
Eye Lash tinting	\$25

SALON BEAUTIQUE

1 Atlantic Place, Goodwood Heights

Manukau, Auckland 2105

(+64) 21 260 2527

salon beautique@hotmail.com sbsalon beautique.co.nz



Color Package

Retouch & Cut,Blow wave Short	\$90
Retouch & Cut,Blow wave long	\$120
Full Color & Cut & Blow Dry (Short)	\$120
Full Color & Cut & Blow Dry (Shoulder Length)	\$140
1/2 Highlight, Retouch & Short	From\$150

Gel Nails & Spa Pedicure

Gel Manicure	\$35
Gel Manicure & Removal	\$40
Spa Gel Pedicure	\$40
Gel Manicure & Spa Pedicure	\$75
French Manicure	\$40
Spa Pedicure & Removal	\$45
Gel Removal	\$20

SNS Dipping & Acrylic

SNS Overlay	\$45
SNS Dipping Powder With Tip	\$55
SNS Dipping Powder & Removal	\$75
SNS Overlay & Removal	\$55
French Dipping	\$60
Dipping Removal	\$25
Acrylic Full Set	\$55
Acrylic Back Fill	\$45
Acrylic & Removal	\$75

Brazil Cacan Keratin Straighten/Treatment

Brazilian Keratin Short	\$170
Brazilian Keratin Shoulder length	\$220
Brazilian Keratin Pass Shoulder length	\$250
Brazilan Keratin long	From \$270
Brazilian Keratin Extra long	From \$290

Wash & Blow Dry & Straighten

Short hair	\$45
Shoulder length	\$55
Long hair	\$75
Pass shoulder length	\$65
Extra Long	\$85

Wash, Cut & Blow Dry & Iron Straighten

Shoulder Length from	From \$55
Pass Shoulder Length From	From \$65
Long From	From \$75
Extra long	\$85

Mens Style Cut

Style Cut	\$25
Style Cut & Shampoo	\$30
Buzz Cut	\$17
Beard Trim	\$10
Shampoo only	Add on \$15
Style Cut Long	\$30

Ladies Style Cut

Style Cut Short	\$25
Style Cut Long	\$35
Restyle	\$40
Roller Seting	From \$30
ityle Cut Shoulder Length	\$30

Kids Cut

Baby/ under 5yrs	\$20
School boy 5yr to 12yr	\$21
Shool Girl Style Cut	\$25
Girl Restyle	From \$30
School Boy 12yrs - 14yrs	\$22
School girls Restyle	\$30

Temporary Curling or Straightening

Temporary Curling shoulder Length	\$30
Temporary Straighten Shoulder Length	\$30
Temporary Curling Long	\$45
Temporary Straighten Long	\$45
Temporary Straighten Medium	\$40

Hair Up

The second second second second	
lair styling /Up	Fron

Retouch

Retouch 4-6 weeks	From \$70
Retouch 6-8 weeks	From \$80
Retouch and blow dry	From \$80

Highlight

1/2 head foils Short	From \$100
1/2 head foils Shoulder Length	From \$150
1/2 head foils (pass shoulder length)	From \$170
Full head foils Short	From \$150
Full head foils Shoulder length	From \$170
Full head foils long	From \$250
Toner	From \$45
Full head foils pass shoulder length	From \$200
1/2 Foils long	From \$200

Colour

Full Hair Colour Short	\$100
Full Hair Colour Shoulder Length from	From \$120
Full Hair Colour pass shoulder f rom	From \$140
DFull Hair Colour Long	From \$160
Full Hair Blond from	From \$160
Ombree/Balayage from	From \$180